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Fencers (present, structured order - 44 fencers)
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number name and first name club

AHMED Yassin EGYPT
EYAD Moussa EGYPT
BÍRÓ Szilárd BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

88 FODOR Fábián BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
GAJDOS Tibor BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

171 HUDRA Ottó BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
KISS Balázs BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

17 MEZŐ István Ottó BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
VÁLIK Ferenc BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

103 DR VITÉZY Péter László BHSE
29 MOLNÁR Lehel BHSE
42 DR. MAJOR Miklós BUDAKALÁSZ

103 MÜNNICH Dénes BUDAKALÁSZ
56 BABICZ Gábor BVSC

9 SZTANKOVICS György BVSC
69 SÓS Csaba CSOMORKÁNY

BILKAY Gábor DVE
KIS Áron Péter DVE
MAGYAR Mihály DVE
MENYHÁRT László DVE
NARANJO-ROSALES Hunor DVE

42 TARDI Ottó DVE
KATONA László ÉVISZ DSE

69 KETLER- VÁRKONYI Róbert FTC
37 ÁDÁM Konrád KRVSE
53 ANDRÁS Bence KRVSE
56 KEREKES Ignác Csaba KRVSE

114 KOHAJDA László KRVSE
69 KOLLARITS Olivér LUDOVIKA SE

2 KOVÁCS Dominik LUDOVIKA SE
37 SÁNTA Márton LUDOVIKA SE
18 UNGVÁRI András LUDOVIKA SE

SZÁNTÓ Zalán MTK BUDAPEST
171 FAZEKAS Levente UNIVER SPORT

63 KARDOS Tamás UNIVER SPORT
88 ORSZÁG Norbert UNIVER SPORT

171 MÜLLER Ferenc UTE
88 CSISZÁR Zoltán VERESEGYHÁZ
88 NAGY Gábor Márton VERESEGYHÁZ

171 OZSVÁTH György VERESEGYHÁZ
28 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ
42 SZOKOL Balázs VILLA COMPLOV

ISAAC Zeid JORDAN
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Békessy Béla Emlékverseny
Szabadidős Férfi Párbajtőr Egyéni
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Formula of the competition
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44 fencers

1 poules: round

44 fencers
7 poules (2 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)
Separation by : clubs
44 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 44 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste 5&6
Referee: VÁSÁRHELYI Éva  DSI DEBRECEN, GÖTTLINGER Dániel  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HSrank
BABICZ Gábor BVSC  2  1  V  V  V  V 0.667 2 23 3
OZSVÁTH György VERESEGYHÁZ  V  0  2  V  V  V 0.667 2 22 4
KOVÁCS Dominik LUDOVIKA SE  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 14 28 1
KARDOS Tamás UNIVER SPORT  3  V  2  V  V  2 0.500 2 22 5
MÜLLER Ferenc UTE  4  3  4  2  V  4 0.167 -7 22 6
GAJDOS Tibor BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  1  3  2  1  4  3 0.000 -16 14 7
BILKAY Gábor DVE  3  2  V  V  V  V 0.667 3 25 2

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste 7&8
Referee: KARCAGI Petra  HAJDÚVITÉZ, NÉMETH Péter  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HSrank
SÓS Csaba CSOMORKÁNY  2  3  4  4  4  1 0.000 -12 18 7
SZTANKOVICS György BVSC  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1
KEREKES Ignác Csaba KRVSE  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2
KIS Áron Péter DVE  V  1  3  V  4  V 0.500 0 23 4
HUDRA Ottó BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  2  2  3  4  1 0.167 -12 17 6
KATONA László ÉVISZ DSE  V  0  4  V  V  V 0.667 -2 24 3
AHMED Yassin EGYPT  V  0  1  1  V  4 0.333 -6 16 5

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste 1
Referee: BOBACH Artúr  BVSC

V/M ind. HSrank
MENYHÁRT László DVE  4  3  4  4  V 0.200 -4 20 5
KETLER- VÁRKONYI Róbert FTC  V  3  2  V  4 0.400 -4 19 4
SZÁNTÓ Zalán MTK BUDAPEST  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 3 22 2
ANDRÁS Bence KRVSE  V  V  4  V  3 0.600 2 22 3
FAZEKAS Levente UNIVER SPORT  V  4  4  4  1 0.200 -6 18 6
MEZŐ István Ottó BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 24 1

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste 2
Referee: OSZTER BARCSAY Dominik  DSI DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HSrank
UNGVÁRI András LUDOVIKA SE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
SZOKOL Balázs VILLA COMPLOV  0  3  V  V  V 0.600 3 18 3
MAGYAR Mihály DVE  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 2
EYAD Moussa EGYPT  4  1  2  4  2 0.000 -12 13 6
FODOR Fábián BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  0  3  2  V  3 0.200 -11 13 5
KOHAJDA László KRVSE  2  1  4  V  V 0.400 -3 17 4

Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 3
Referee: SZÖRFI Domicián  BVSC

V/M ind. HSrank
VÁLIK Ferenc BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 11 24 2
BÍRÓ Szilárd BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  1  2  V  0  2 0.200 -14 10 6
DR VITÉZY Péter László BHSE  2  V  2  2  V 0.400 -5 16 4
SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ  2  4  V  0  V 0.400 -3 16 3
TARDI Ottó DVE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
KOLLARITS Olivér LUDOVIKA SE  3  V  4  2  1 0.200 -7 15 5
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 6    10:00    Piste 4
Referee: KÁRAI Csilla  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN, KISS Gréta  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HSrank
CSISZÁR Zoltán VERESEGYHÁZ  3  V  3  2  1 0.200 -8 14 5
KISS Balázs BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 25 1
ORSZÁG Norbert UNIVER SPORT  3  3  4  2  2 0.000 -11 14 6
DR. MAJOR Miklós BUDAKALÁSZ  V  3  V  V  4 0.600 3 22 3
MOLNÁR Lehel BHSE V4  4  V  2  V 0.600 3 20 4
NARANJO-ROSALES Hunor DVE  V  4  V  V  3 0.600 5 22 2

Poule No 7    10:00    Piste 9
Referee: FARKAS Petra  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN, SZILÁGYI Mihály  BÉKESSY DEBRECEN

V/M ind. HSrank
SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor BÉKESSY DEBRECEN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ISAAC Zeid JORDAN  1  3  1  4  V 0.200 -8 14 5
MÜNNICH Dénes BUDAKALÁSZ  1  V  1  V  2 0.400 -6 14 4
ÁDÁM Konrád KRVSE  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 8 21 2
NAGY Gábor Márton VERESEGYHÁZ  2  V  2  2  2 0.200 -11 13 6
SÁNTA Márton LUDOVIKA SE  4  2  V  4  V 0.400 1 20 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 44 fencers)
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ran name and first name club V/M ind. HS

1 SZTANKOVICS György BVSC 1.000 22 30
2 TARDI Ottó DVE 1.000 18 25
3 SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 1.000 16 25
3 UNGVÁRI András LUDOVIKA SE 1.000 16 25
5 KISS Balázs BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 1.000 8 25
6 KOVÁCS Dominik LUDOVIKA SE 0.833 14 28
7 KEREKES Ignác Csaba KRVSE 0.833 10 28
8 VÁLIK Ferenc BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.800 11 24
9 MEZŐ István Ottó BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.800 9 24

10 ÁDÁM Konrád KRVSE 0.800 8 21
11 MAGYAR Mihály DVE 0.800 7 23
12 SZÁNTÓ Zalán MTK BUDAPEST 0.800 3 22
13 BILKAY Gábor DVE 0.667 3 25
14 BABICZ Gábor BVSC 0.667 2 23
15 OZSVÁTH György VERESEGYHÁZ 0.667 2 22
16 KATONA László ÉVISZ DSE 0.667 -2 24
17 NARANJO-ROSALES Hunor DVE 0.600 5 22
18 DR. MAJOR Miklós BUDAKALÁSZ 0.600 3 22
19 MOLNÁR Lehel BHSE 0.600 3 20
20 SZOKOL Balázs VILLA COMPLOV 0.600 3 18
21 ANDRÁS Bence KRVSE 0.600 2 22
22 KARDOS Tamás UNIVER SPORT 0.500 2 22
23 KIS Áron Péter DVE 0.500 0 23
24 SÁNTA Márton LUDOVIKA SE 0.400 1 20
25 KOHAJDA László KRVSE 0.400 -3 17
26 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ 0.400 -3 16
27 KETLER- VÁRKONYI Róbert FTC 0.400 -4 19
28 DR VITÉZY Péter László BHSE 0.400 -5 16
29 MÜNNICH Dénes BUDAKALÁSZ 0.400 -6 14
30 AHMED Yassin EGYPT 0.333 -6 16
31 MENYHÁRT László DVE 0.200 -4 20
32 FAZEKAS Levente UNIVER SPORT 0.200 -6 18
33 KOLLARITS Olivér LUDOVIKA SE 0.200 -7 15
34 CSISZÁR Zoltán VERESEGYHÁZ 0.200 -8 14
34 ISAAC Zeid JORDAN 0.200 -8 14
36 FODOR Fábián BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.200 -11 13
36 NAGY Gábor Márton VERESEGYHÁZ 0.200 -11 13
38 BÍRÓ Szilárd BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.200 -14 10
39 MÜLLER Ferenc UTE 0.167 -7 22
40 HUDRA Ottó BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.167 -12 17
41 ORSZÁG Norbert UNIVER SPORT 0.000 -11 14
42 SÓS Csaba CSOMORKÁNY 0.000 -12 18
43 EYAD Moussa EGYPT 0.000 -12 13
44 GAJDOS Tibor BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 0.000 -16 14
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1 SZTANKOVICS György BVSC

Tableau of 64

64 ---------

33 KOLLARITS Olivér LUDOVIKA SE

32 FAZEKAS Levente UNIVER SPORT 15/7

17 NARANJO-ROSALES Hunor DVE

48 ---------

49 ---------

16 KATONA László ÉVISZ DSE

9 MEZŐ István Ottó BÉKESSY DEBRECE

56 ---------

41 ORSZÁG Norbert UNIVER SPORT

24 SÁNTA Márton LUDOVIKA SE 15/10

25 KOHAJDA László KRVSE

40 HUDRA Ottó BÉKESSY DEBRECE 15/2

57 ---------

8 VÁLIK Ferenc BÉKESSY DEBRECE

5 KISS Balázs BÉKESSY DEBRECE

60 ---------

37 FODOR Fábián BÉKESSY DEBRECE

28 DR VITÉZY Péter László BHSE 15/12

21 ANDRÁS Bence KRVSE

44 GAJDOS Tibor BÉKESSY DEBRECE 15/10

53 ---------

12 SZÁNTÓ Zalán MTK BUDAPEST

13 BILKAY Gábor DVE

52 ---------

45 ---------

20 SZOKOL Balázs VILLA COMPLOV

29 MÜNNICH Dénes BUDAKALÁSZ

36 NAGY Gábor Márton VERESEGYHÁZ 15/11

61 ---------

4 SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor BÉKESSY DEBRECE

SZTANKOVICS György

Tableau of 32

KOLLARITS Olivér
15/10

NARANJO-ROSALES Hunor

KATONA László
15/3

MEZŐ István Ottó

SÁNTA Márton
15/12

KOHAJDA László

VÁLIK Ferenc
15/14

KISS Balázs

DR VITÉZY Péter László
15/10

ANDRÁS Bence

SZÁNTÓ Zalán
15/13

BILKAY Gábor

SZOKOL Balázs
15/12

NAGY Gábor Márton

SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor
15/14

SZTANKOVICS György

Tableau of 16

NARANJO-ROSALES Hunor

15/14

MEZŐ István Ottó

VÁLIK Ferenc

15/14

KISS Balázs

ANDRÁS Bence

15/14

SZOKOL Balázs

SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor

15/6

SZTANKOVICS György

VÁLIK Ferenc

ANDRÁS Bence

SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor
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3 UNGVÁRI András LUDOVIKA SE

Tableau of 64

62 ---------

35 CSISZÁR Zoltán VERESEGYHÁZ

30 AHMED Yassin EGYPT 15/10

19 MOLNÁR Lehel BHSE

46 ---------

51 ---------

14 BABICZ Gábor BVSC

11 MAGYAR Mihály DVE

54 ---------

43 EYAD Moussa EGYPT

22 KARDOS Tamás UNIVER SPORT 15/13

27 KETLER- VÁRKONYI Róbert FTC

38 BÍRÓ Szilárd BÉKESSY DEBRECE 15/9

59 ---------

6 KOVÁCS Dominik LUDOVIKA SE

7 KEREKES Ignác Csaba KRVSE

58 ---------

39 MÜLLER Ferenc UTE

26 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ 15/10

23 KIS Áron Péter DVE

42 SÓS Csaba CSOMORKÁNY 15/1

55 ---------

10 ÁDÁM Konrád KRVSE

15 OZSVÁTH György VERESEGYHÁZ

50 ---------

47 ---------

18 DR. MAJOR Miklós BUDAKALÁSZ

31 MENYHÁRT László DVE

34 ISAAC Zeid JORDAN 15/8

63 ---------

2 TARDI Ottó DVE

UNGVÁRI András

Tableau of 32

AHMED Yassin
15/3

MOLNÁR Lehel

BABICZ Gábor
15/14

MAGYAR Mihály

KARDOS Tamás
15/14

BÍRÓ Szilárd

KOVÁCS Dominik
15/4

KEREKES Ignác Csaba

SZAKMÁRY Sándor
14/13

KIS Áron Péter

ÁDÁM Konrád
15/5

OZSVÁTH György

DR. MAJOR Miklós
15/12

MENYHÁRT László

TARDI Ottó
15/5

UNGVÁRI András

Tableau of 16

MOLNÁR Lehel

15/13

MAGYAR Mihály

KOVÁCS Dominik

15/10

SZAKMÁRY Sándor

ÁDÁM Konrád

15/10

DR. MAJOR Miklós

TARDI Ottó

15/11

MOLNÁR Lehel

KOVÁCS Dominik

ÁDÁM Konrád

TARDI Ottó
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1 SZTANKOVICS György BVSC

Tableau of 8

8 VÁLIK Ferenc BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 15/14

5 ANDRÁS Bence KRVSE

4 SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor BÉKESSY DEBRECEN 15/6

3 MOLNÁR Lehel BHSE

6 KOVÁCS Dominik LUDOVIKA SE 15/12

7 ÁDÁM Konrád KRVSE

2 TARDI Ottó DVE 15/14

SZTANKOVICS György

Semi-finals

SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor
15/12

KOVÁCS Dominik

TARDI Ottó
15/12

SZTANKOVICS György

Final

KOVÁCS Dominik

15/10

SZTANKOVICS György
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 44 fencers)
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ran name and first name club

1 SZTANKOVICS György BVSC
2 KOVÁCS Dominik LUDOVIKA SE
3 TARDI Ottó DVE
3 SZODORAY-PARÁDI Hunor BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
5 VÁLIK Ferenc BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
6 ÁDÁM Konrád KRVSE
7 MOLNÁR Lehel BHSE
8 ANDRÁS Bence KRVSE
9 UNGVÁRI András LUDOVIKA SE

10 KISS Balázs BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
11 MEZŐ István Ottó BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
12 MAGYAR Mihály DVE
13 NARANJO-ROSALES Hunor DVE
14 DR. MAJOR Miklós BUDAKALÁSZ
15 SZOKOL Balázs VILLA COMPLOV
16 SZAKMÁRY Sándor VERESEGYHÁZ
17 KEREKES Ignác Csaba KRVSE
18 SZÁNTÓ Zalán MTK BUDAPEST
19 BILKAY Gábor DVE
20 BABICZ Gábor BVSC
21 OZSVÁTH György VERESEGYHÁZ
22 KATONA László ÉVISZ DSE
23 KARDOS Tamás UNIVER SPORT
24 KIS Áron Péter DVE
25 SÁNTA Márton LUDOVIKA SE
26 KOHAJDA László KRVSE
27 DR VITÉZY Péter László BHSE
28 AHMED Yassin EGYPT
29 MENYHÁRT László DVE
30 KOLLARITS Olivér LUDOVIKA SE
31 NAGY Gábor Márton VERESEGYHÁZ
32 BÍRÓ Szilárd BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
33 KETLER- VÁRKONYI Róbert FTC
34 MÜNNICH Dénes BUDAKALÁSZ
35 FAZEKAS Levente UNIVER SPORT
36 CSISZÁR Zoltán VERESEGYHÁZ
36 ISAAC Zeid JORDAN
38 FODOR Fábián BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
39 MÜLLER Ferenc UTE
40 HUDRA Ottó BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
41 ORSZÁG Norbert UNIVER SPORT
42 SÓS Csaba CSOMORKÁNY
43 EYAD Moussa EGYPT
44 GAJDOS Tibor BÉKESSY DEBRECEN
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